Coaches:

e Nicole Kelly, Head Coach
¢ Meredith Friend, Asst Coach

Players (20)

NAME

Aydan Shahbazli
Ella Luffred

Naiya Patton
Mathilda Schulze
Brooke Southwick
Adrienne Velez
Kiai Hale

Isabella Crain
Clare Bingham
Isabella DiMaggio
Quincey Hack
Scarlett Kruse
Maggie Lindars
Sidney Mott
Elyssa Hollister
Adaline Davies
Annika Dharwadkar
Elizabeth Sharples
Katherine Parmley
Lauren Hills

Fayetteville-Manlius
Girls Junior Varsity Field Hockey
2 2022 - 2023

GRADE

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

POSITION

M
GK

D
M
M
D
D

F/M
GK

Athletics Director: Scott R. Sugar
Assistant: Morgan Way

8201 East Seneca Tpke
Manlius, NY, 13104
(315) 692-1919
www.fmhornets.com

NUMBER

25
21

17
30
18/8
10
12
11

14

22
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